Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 5
 © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA00001MM
Revision No:
4
This is to certify:
That the Control and Monitoring System
with type designation(s)
AHD-IMAC
Issued to
Böning Automationstechnologie GmbH & Co.KG
Ganderkesee, Niedersachsen, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Temperature
Humidity
Vibration
EMC
Enclosure
Location classes: see page 2 and 3.
Issued at Hamburg  on 2020-08-18
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
This Certificate is valid until 2022-08-18.
DNV GL local station: Hamburg CMC
Approval Engineer: Jens Dietrich
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Job Id: 262.1-026327-4
Certificate No: TAA00001MM
Revision No: 4
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 5
Product description
Components (application system system may comprise a subset of components)
Type Description Temperature Humidity Vibration EMC Enclosure
AHD 570 5,7" LCD Color Display B B B B B (front)
A (rear)
AHD 651 6.5" Color TFT-Display B B A B C (front)
B (rear)
AHD 652 6.5" Color TFT-Display B B A B C (front)
B (rear)
 AHD 880 TC
AHD 880 E
AHD 880 G
8" Operating Panel
with touch screen B B A B C (front)
A (rear)
AHD 1115 F (foil)
AHD 1115 G (glas)
Touch screen Displays
15" B B A B C (front)
A (rear)
AHD 1119 F (foil)
AHD 1119 G (glas)
Touch screen Displays
19" B B A B C (front)
A (rear)
AHD 1215 F (foil)
AHD 1215 G (glas)
Touch ScreenPanel PC
15" B B A B C (front)
A (rear)
AHD 1219 F (foil)
AHD 1219 G (glas)
Touch Screen Panel PC
19" B B A B C (front)
A (rear)
AHD 1110 F (foil)
AHD 1110 G (glas)
Touch Screen Display
10" B B A B C (front)
A (rear)
AHD 1200 Embedded PC B B A B A
AHD 1224 G (glas) Touch Screen Panel PC